| Pts No.

391 Elijah
386 Aiden
388 Antonio
380 Donavin
389 W.t
384 Da'Carri
383 Keywuan
387 Jason
385 Tre
390 Carson
393 Awveril
381 Kevin
382 Logan
392 Timothy
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Team champion: Rogers

Townsend
Grimes
Clark
Pickett
Young
Emery
Carter
Lazenby
Gaston
Pettaway
Young
Winchell
Ehrhardt
Engelkes

Yr Team

7
7
7
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
8
8

Waite MS
Rogers MS
Scott MS
Bowsher MS
Scott MS
Rogers MS
Rogers MS
Rogers MS
Rogers MS
Start MS
Woodward MS
Bowsher MS
JLA MS
Woodward MS
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Time

13:02.0
13:05.0
13:25.0
13:47.0
15:41.0
16:05.0
18:13.0
18:28.0
20:50.0
20:58.0
23:41.0



